






















COMPANY 

HETERO DRUGS 
LIMITED 

VASUDHA PHARMA 
CHEM LIMITED 
DECCAN FINE 
CHEMICALS 

LARAUS LABS 

HOD 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 
CONSOLIDATED SELECTEES 

DIVIS 
LABORATORIS 

LIMITED 
BYJUS 

ARAGEN LIFE 
SCIENCES 

Total 

Hond of he 
Denertment 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 
VISHNUPU:: BHIMAVARAM 

Academic year 2022-23 

No. of studentsNo. of students 
placed (oc) placed (AC) 

22 

17 

1 

12 

1 

62 

120 

24 

14 

2 

4 

13 

58 

Package 
(LPA) 

2.70 

2.60 

2.04 

2.16 

2.64 

2.80 

2.80 

PXINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM-534 20 



VISHNU 

HOD 

S.NO. 

1 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR HETERO DURGS LIMITED 

2 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

21 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

22 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2022- 2023 

M.Sc. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

REG.NO0. 

2185333001 

2185333002 

2185333004 

2185333008 

2185333010 

2185333011 

2185333013 

2185333014 

2185333015 

2185333016 

2185333018 

2185333019 

2185333020 

2185333021 

2185333022 

2185333025 

2185333027 

2185333028 

2185333029 

2185333032 

2185322022 

2185322026 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

A Pavani 

A Sudeepa 
B Prasanna 

Ch. Prasanth Kumar 

DJVSN Acharyulu 
G. Gopi Siva Subrahmanyam 

G. Anil Durga Prasad 

G.S.S Srikanth Reddy 

G. Vijay Kumar 

G Sai Kumar 

J. Narendra 

K. M Mohan Venkata Rao 

K. Srinivasu 

M.V.V.Naga Manikanta 

M Mukesh 

M. Lakshmi Durga 
N. Vasavi 

P. Naveen Kumar 

PBVLNN Hanuman 

SK. AHMED SHARIEEF 

K Pavanika 

S Sai Bhargavi 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 

HOD 

S.NO. 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR HETERO DURGSLIMITED 

3 

4 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

2 2185322002 A Eswar Manikanta 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

20 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

22 

ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022-2023 

24 

M.Sc ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

REG.N0. 

2185322001 A Suresh Kumar 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185322003 B Nagendra 
2185322004 B Jyothshna 

2185322005 D Nani Sai 
218532206 G Chamundeswari 

2185322007 GVeeraja 

2185322008 GPavani 

2185322009 GMohan Chandu 

2185322010 I Haveela 

16 2185322019 K Bargav Sankar 

2185322012 J Ratna Kumari 

2185322013 JKomali 

2185322015 

2185322014 K Shanumkh Pavan 

KMaheswara Rao 

2185322017 K Venkata Bangarraju 

2185322020 K Kundana Gayathri Supraja 
2185322022 Md KHADAR RASHEEDUNNISA 

2185322023 P Veeranjaneyulu 

21 2185322025 S Ishwarya 

2185322024 P Nivedbitha 

2185322027 T Teja Sai 
23 2185322029 T Bhaskar 

2185322031 V Venkateswara Rao 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 

HOD 

S.NO. 

1 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR VASUDHA PHARMA CHEM. LIMITED 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

17 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2022- 2023 

M.Sc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

REG.NO. 

2185333001 

2185333002 

2185333005 

2185333008 

2185333009 

2185333010 

2185333011 

2185333012 

2185333013 

2185333014 

2185333016 

2185333019 

2185333021 

2185333022 

2185333025 

2185333029 

2185322022 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

A Pavani 

A Sudeepa 

B Bhavaja Naga Raja Sri 
Ch. Prasanth Kumar 

DE Manju Vani 
DJVSN Acharyulu 

G. Gopi Siva Subrahmanyam 
G Sai Sowjanya 

G. Anil Durga Prasad 

G.S.S Srikanth Reddy 

G Sai Kumar 

K. Madhu Mohan Venkata Rao 

M.V.V.Naga Manikanta 
M Mukesh 

M. Lakshmi Durga 

PBVLNN Hanuman 

KPavanika 

TFQT PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJr COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNä 

HOD 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR VASUDHA PHARMA CHEM. LIMITED 

1 

4 

S.NO. REG.NO. 

8 

9 

10 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

11 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

3 2185322008 G Pavani 

12 

13 

ACADEMIC YEAR -2022 - 2023 

14 

M.Sc. ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2185322002 A Eswar Manikanta 

2185322004 B Jyothshna 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185322010 I Haveela 

2185322011 J Sirisha 

2185322012 J Ratna Kumari 

2185322013 J Komali 

2185322015 
2185322020 KKundana Gayathri Supraja 

KMaheswara Rao 

2185322022 Md Khadar Rasheedunnisa 
2185322025 SIswarya 

2185322028 

2185322027 T Teja Sai 

2185322029 

TBNS Vineetha 

T Bhaskar 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJr COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 

HOD 

S.NO. 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

1 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR LARAUS LABS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

S.NO. 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

2 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

3 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2022 - 2023 

M.Sc. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY: 

REG.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185333008 Ch. Prasanth Kumar 
2185333013 G. Anil Durga Prasad 

2185333014 G. S.S.Srikanth Reddy 

2185333016 G. Sai Kumar 
2185333018 J. Narendra 

2185333020 K. Srinivasu 

2185333019 K. Madhu Mohan Venkatarao 

2185333021 M. VVNaga Manikanta 

2185333029 P. B VLNN Hanuman 

M.Sc. ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

REG.N0. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185322002 A. Eswar Manikanta 

2185322009 G. Mohan Chandu 

2185322019 K. Bhargav Sankar 

2185322029 T. Bhaskar 

PRINCPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 

HÒD 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

S.NO. 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR DIVIS LABORATORIES LIMITED 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

B.V.RAJJU COLLEGE 

12 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

13 

ACADEMIC YEAR -2022- 2023 

M.Sc. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

REG.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185333008 Ch. Prasanth Kumar 
2185333010 D. JVSN Acharyulu 
2185333011 G. G. S. Subrahmanyam 

2185333014 G. S.S.Srikanth Reddy 
2185333015 G. Vijaya Kumar 
2185333016 G. Sai Kumar 

2185333018 J. Narendra 
2185333019 K. Madhu Mohan Venkatarao 

2185333020 K. Srinivasu 

2185333021 M. VVNaga Manikanta 

2185333028 P. Naveenkumar 
2185333032 Sk. Ahmed Sharieef 

M.Sc. ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

Reg. No. 
2185322001 

Name of the student 
A. Suresh Kumar 

2185322002 A. Eswar Manikanta 

2185322003 B. Nagendra Babu 

2185322005 D. Nani Sai 

2185322009 G. Mohan Chandu 
2185322014 K. Shanmukh Pavan 

2185322015 K. Maheswara Rao 
2185322017 K. Venkata Bangarraju 
2185322018 K. Naga Sri Sai Sudheer 

2185322019 K. Bhargav Sankar 

2185322031 

2185322023 P. Veeranjaneyulu 
2185322029 T. Bhaskar 

V. Venkateswararao 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnuput, BHIMAVARAM-$34 202 



VISHNr 

HÓD 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Se. CHEMISTRY 

S.NO. 

SELECTED STUDENT'S FOR DECCAN INE CHEMICALS 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

S.NO. 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 
VININUPUR, WLIMAVARAM 

1 

ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022 - 2023 

M.Se. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY: 

REG.NO. NAME OF TUE STUDENT 

2185333011 G. G. S. Subrahmanyam 

M.Se. ANALYTICAL CIIEMISTRY: 

REG.N0. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185322014 K. Slannuklh Pavan 
2185322019 K. Blhargav Sankar 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR BYJUS 

M.Se. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY: 

REG.N0. NAME OF THE STUDENT 

2185333012 | G. Sowjanya 

TPO PRIN�IPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V, RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 

S.No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Reg. No. 

2185333001 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

2185333002 

2185333004 

2185333005 

2185333008 

2185333009 

2185333010 

2185333013 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

2185333014 

2185333015 

2185333016 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2022 - 2023 

STUDENTWISE PLACEMENT 

II M.Sc. ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

Name of the Student 

A. Pavani 

A. Sudeepa 

B. Prasanaa 

B. Bhavaja Naga 
Rajasree 

2185333011 G. G. S. Subrahmanyam 

Ch. Prasanth Kumar 

2185333012 G. S Sowjanya 

D.E. Manjuavani 

D. JVSN Acharyulu 

G. Anil Durga Prasad 

G. S.S.Srikanth Reddy 

G. Vijaya Kumar 

G. SAI KUMAR 

No. of 

Placements 

2 

2 

1 

1 

4 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

Selected for Companies 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited, Deccan Fine 
Chemicals, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited, Byju's 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, 

Laraus Labs, 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2185333018 

2185333019 

2185333020 

2185333021 

2185333022 

2185333025 

2185333027 

2185333028 

2185333029 

2185333032 

2185322021 

J. Narendra 

HOD 

K. M. Mohan 

Venkatarao 

K. Srinivasu 

M. V VNaga Manikanta 

M. Mukesh 

M. Lakshmi Durga 

N, Vasavi 

P. Naveenkumar 

P.BVLNN Hanuman 

Sk. Ahmed Sharieef 

K Pavanika 

2185322026 S Sai Bhargavi 

COMPANY 

HETERO DIRUGS LIMITED 
VASUDHA PHARMA CHEM. 

LIMITED 
DECCAN FINE CHEMIGALS 

LARAUS LABS 
DIVIS LABORATORIES 

LIMIED) 

BYJUS 
Total 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

No. of 
Students 

62 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Laraus Labs, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharmna Chem. 

Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, Divis 
Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited, Laraus Labs 
Hetero Drugs Limited, Divis 

Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, Vasudha 
Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

PACKAGE 
(LPA) 

2.70 
2.60 

2.04 
2.16 

2.64 

2.60 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNä 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Reg. No. 

2185322001 

2185322002 

2185322003 

2185322004 

2185322005 

2185322006 

2185322007 

2185322008 

2185322010 

2185322012 

2185322014 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

2185322015 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

ACADEMIC YEAR - 2022 - 2023 

STUDENTWISE PLACEMENT 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

II M.Sc. ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY 

Name of the Student 

A. Suresh Kumar 

A. Eswar Manikanta 

B. Nagendra Babu 

B. J VD Satya Vani 

D. Nani Sai 

2185322009 G. Mohan Chandu 

G. Chamundeswari 

G. Pavani 

2185322011 J. Sirisha 

G. Veeraja Naidu 

I. Haveela 

2185322013 J.K Venkata Lakshmi 

J. Ratna Kumari 

K. Shanmukh Pavan 

K. Maheswara Rao 

2185322017 K. Venkata Bangarraju 

2185322018 K. Naga Sri Sai Sudheer 

No. of 

Placements 

2 

4 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Selected for Companies 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Deccan Fine Chemicals, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 

Limited, Divis Laboratories 
Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 
Divis Laboratories Limited 



18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2185322019 

2185322020 

2185322022 

2185322023 

2185322024 

2185322025 

2185322027 

2185322028 

2185322029 

2185322031 

K. Bhargav Sankar 

HOD 

K. K Gayatri Supraja 

M. K Rasheedunnisa 

P. Veeranjaneyulu 

P. Nivedhitha 

S. Ishwarya 

T. Teja Sai 

T. VN Satya Vinitha 

T. Bhaskar 

V. Venkateswararao 

COMPANY 
HETERO DRUGS LIMITED 

VASÚDHA PH¢RMA CHEM. 
LIMITED 

DECCAN FINE CHEMICALS 
LARAUS LABS 

DIVIS LABORA TORIES 
LIMITED 

Lotal 

24 

4 

14 

2 

1 

2 

1 

No. of 
Students 

2 

13 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Deccan Fine Chemicals, 

Laraus Labs, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 
Hetero Drugs Limited, 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Vasudha Pharma Chem. Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Vasudha Pharma Chem. 
Limited, Laraus Labs, 

Divis Laboratories Limited 

Hetero Drugs Limited, 
Divis Laboratories Limited 

PACKAGE 
(LPA) 

2.70 

2.60 

2.04 
216 

2.64 

PRINCIPAL 
PRINCIPAL 

B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupu, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 
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